
Pos 

 

LO206 Masters 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

LO206 Senior 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

86 

67 

47 

17 

26 

17 

14 

33 

10 

6 

Name 

Rich Bowen 

Rich Alten 

Bernie Lacotta 

Bradly Jacks 

Kevin Hill 

Logan Tornell 

Clara Hill 

Tim Carlson 

Austin Kromberg 

Ryan Casillas 

Class 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Masters 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

LO206 Senior 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

4.021 

7.361 

7.678 

19.534 

0.981 

12.907 

19.626 

25.227 

Total Tm 

11:56.422 

11:52.401 

11:59.762 

12:00.079 

12:11.935 

11:24.394 

11:25.375 

11:37.301 

11:44.020 

11:49.621 

Best Tm 

57.318 

57.366 

57.694 

57.649 

58.479 

56.681 

56.555 

57.505 

58.138 

58.618 

Comment 

failed to maintain line  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/15/2020 9:52:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan  

Race Director James 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.981 

Avg. Speed 

47.341 

Best Lap Tm 

56.555 

Best Speed 

47.741 

Best Lap by 

14 - Clara Hill 

 

Summer Race #6 

04 LO206 Sr-Mstr 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:03:39 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

8/15/2020 21:00 


