Summer Race #6 Sorted on Laps

04 LO206 Sr-Mstr

Race (12 Laps) started at 21:03:39

Main

CW Full Track 0.750 miles

8/15/2020 21:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1 0206	Masters							
LU200	Masters							
1	86	Rich Bowen	LO206 Masters	12	4.021	11:56.422	57.318	
2	67	Rich Alten	LO206 Masters	12		11:52.401	57.366	failed to maintain line
3	47	Bernie Lacotta	LO206 Masters	12	7.361	11:59.762	57.694	
4	17	Bradly Jacks	LO206 Masters	12	7.678	12:00.079	57.649	
5	26	Kevin Hill	LO206 Masters	12	19.534	12:11.935	58.479	
LO206	Senior							
1	17	Logan Tornell	LO206 Senior	12		11:24.394	56.681	
2	14	Clara Hill	LO206 Senior	12	0.981	11:25.375	56.555	
3	33	Tim Carlson	LO206 Senior	12	12.907	11:37.301	57.505	
4	10	Austin Kromberg	LO206 Senior	12	19.626	11:44.020	58.138	
5	6	Ryan Casillas	LO206 Senior	12	25.227	11:49.621	58.618	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.981	47.341	56.555	47.741	14 - Clara Hill		
Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan						

Race Director James

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA